Codification Tables:  2001 2nd Special Session Laws—RCW
2001 2ND SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 201- Omnibus
404 Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
601 Sev.
602 Eff. date
2 1 Findings
n74.09.5225
2 74.09.5225
3 74.09.5227
4 Contingency
3 1 Findings
n15.64.050
2 15.64.050
3 15.64.053
4 1 72.36.077
2 72.36.035
3 72.36.045
4 72.36.055
5 72.36.060
6 72.36.075
7 43.60A.075
8 72.36.090
5 1 74.04.630
6 1 15.65.270
2 15.66.130
7 1- Par. veto
910 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
911 43.320.110
912 Vetoed
913 49.70.170
914 43.08.250
915 82.14.310
916 43.72.902
917 43.79.465
918 46.10.040
919 72.11.040
920 69.50.520
921 Vetoed
922 70.146.030
923 Sev.
n43.320.110
924 Eff. date
n43.320.110
8 1- Par. veto
920 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
921 Sev.
922 Eff. date
9 1 43.99Q.010
2 43.99Q.020
3 43.99Q.030
4 43.99Q.040
5 43.99Q.050
6 43.99Q.060
7 43.99Q.070
8 43.99Q.080
9 43.99Q.090
10 43.99Q.100
11 43.99Q.110
12 43.99Q.170
13 Finding
Intent
43.99Q.120